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CITYTRIPS

Bookingswindow 3/8-10/8. Plus d’infos et conditions à l’agence. Dans la limite des disponsibilités.

séjour entre 27/8-30/8 

3 nuitées

séjour entre 27/8-30/8 

3 nuitées

séjour entre 27/8-30/8 

3 nuitées

séjour entre 27/8-30/8 

3 nuitées

Petit déjeuner

Petit déjeuner

Petit déjeuner

Petit déjeuner

ITALY 
VENICE

FRANCE 
PARIS
Hôtel Joséphine

ESPAGNE
SEVILLE
Hôtel San Gil

Hôtel Pantalon

ITALY
MILAN
Hôtel Doria Grand

64295

68320

74738

73716

€ 219

€ 180

€ 177

€ 168

€ 146

€ 120

€ 118

€ 112
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